
Name:_________________________________

Tournament Fees

Side Action:
    All In $75

or
$25

$10

$10

$10

$20

Total Collected

Soboba Springs Golf Course
Saturday, December 7th, 2024 - 07:30am Shotgun Start

$145 for All-In

$70

Closest to Pin (1 Super & 3 Regular KPs)

Second Chance

 Uncovered Birdies (Gross) 

 Net Skins

 Low Net - Nassau (Front/Back/Total)

Venmo: @Becki_HGoOC
Zelle: 602-373-2325 Rebecca Pretzer

USPS: 3496 E Appaloosa Rd, Gilbert, AZ  85296 
Payment (Check, Venmo or Zelle) must be received 

on or before Wednesday, November 27th, 2024




